$'000

Equity securities +10% - - 346 2,876
Equity securities -10% (346) (2,876) - -

(iii) Commodity price risk

Exposure

The group's sales revenues are generated from the sale of gold. Accordingly, the group's revenues are exposed
to commodity price fluctuations, primarily gold. The group mitigates this risk through the use of derivative
instruments, including but not limited to Australian dollar denominated gold forward contracts.

53

Alkane Resources Ltd
Notes to the consolidated financial statements
30 June 2014
(continued)

12 Financial risk management (continued)

(a) Market risk (continued)

(iv) Cash flow and fair value interest rate risk

The group's main interest rate risk arises through its cash and cash equivalents and other financial assets held
within financial institutions. The group minimises this risk by utilising fixed rate instruments where appropriate.

Summarised market risk sensitivity analysis

Interest rate risk Equity price risk

Impact on profit
after tax

Impact on profit
after tax

Impact on other
comprehensive

income

At 30 June 2014

Carrying
amount
$'000

+100BP
$'000

-100BP
$'000

+10%
$'000

-10%
$'000

+10%
$'000

-10%
$'000

Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents 15,569 109 (109) - - - -
Receivables * 104 - - - - - -
Available-for-sale financial assets 4,945 - - - (346) 346 -
Other financial assets 6,736 47 (47) - - - -
Financial liabilities
Trade and other payables * (13,125) - - - - - -

Total increase / (decrease) 156 (156) - (346) 346 -

* excluding prepayments and tax balances which do not meet the definition of financial assets or liabilities.

Interest rate risk Equity price risk

Impact on profit
after tax

Impact on profit
after tax

Impact on other
comprehensive

income

At 30 June 2013

Carrying
amount
$'000

+100BP
$'000

-100BP
$'000

+10%
$'000

-10%
$'000

+10%
$'000

-10%
$'000

Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents 64,294 450 (450) - - - -
Receivables * 1,474 - - - - - -
Available-for-sale financial assets 41,083 - - - (2,876) 2,876 -
Other financial assets 3,671 26 (26) - - - -
Financial liabilities
Trade and other payables * 7,735 - - - - - -